
Lector Schedule

October and November  2025

DATE LECTOR 
EUCHARISTIC          

MINISTER

Oct 4   Saturday                    

4:30   Vigil  Mass Jane Strittmatter

Betsy Ahearn               

Danielle Frye

Oct 5   Sunday                               

0930   Mass Jill Henry

Mary Bartolini               

Karen Bennett

Oct 11   Saturday                       

4:30   Vigil  Mass Karen Bennett

Mike Stango                         

Jane Strittmatter

Oct 12   Sunday                             

0930   Mass Jennifer Goode

Vicki Mauck                                        

Jill Henry

Oct 18   Saturday                    

4:30   Vigil  Mass Greta Gump

Mike Stango                         

Karen Bennett

Oct 19   Sunday                         

0930   Mass Mary Kay Rosborough

Ruth Morelli                  

Peggy Slezak

Oct 25   Saturday                            

4:30   Vigil  Mass Marion Cowan

Betsy Ahearn                        

Jane Strittmatter

Oct 26   Sunday                                

0930   Mass Nance Disciascio

Fran Dicciascio                                            

Carol Colgrove

If yu are unavailable for the dates listed and can not reach a replacement, please text or call Bridget Widdowson 717 304 1953



Lector Schedule

October and November  2025

DATE LECTOR 
EUCHARISTIC          

MINISTER

Nov 1 All Saints   Saturday         

0900   Mass Nance Disciascio Fran Disciascio                 

Nov 1       Saturday                  

4:30  Vigil  Mass Jane Strittmatter

Peggy Slezak                      

Karen Bennett

Nov 2    Sunday                   

0930  Mass Sue Dorohovich

Carol Colgrove                    

Ruth Morelli

Nov 8     Saturday                

4:30  Vigil  Mass Bridget Widdowson

Karen Bennett                  

Marion Cowan

Nov 9   Sunday                          

0930   Sunday Mike Lavelle

Nicole Wells                       

Vicki Mauck

Nov 15    Saturday                        

4:30   Vigil  Mass Marion Cowan

Jane Strittmatter                 

Jennifer Goode

Nov 16   Sunday                                    

0930   Mass Nicole Wells

Fran Disciascio                  

Mary Bartolini

Nov 22    Saturday                         

4:30   Vigil  Mass Karen Bennett

Mike Stango                                               

Marion Cowan   

Nov 23    Sunday                              

0930   Mass Peggy Slezak

Danielle Frye                               

Ruth Morelli

Nov 27 Thanksgiving        

Day                               

0900 Mass Nance Disciascio Fran Disciascio

Nov 29    Saturday                  

4:30     Vigil  Mass Jennifer Goode

Karen Bennett                            

Jane Strittmatter

Nov 30    Sunday                            

0930   Mass Mary Kay Rosborough

Peggy Slezak                      

Vicki Mauck

If yu are unavailable for the dates listed and can not reach a replacement, please text or call Bridget Widdowson 717 304 1953


